
CC

73

74

70

70 7077

76

78 78

68

40

69

40

21 1611

32 343538

NOTE
Assembly 762230, 762241,
are Omitted from Drawing

5 70 40 70

40

4040

5

3

70 12 3

5

40

40

67

40

203

30 29 15

14

31 302935

31

35

40

33

17

5

30

29

121312232425 16

5

31

35

30

29

8

26

80

35

35

1

19

3531

79

AA BB

D

D
E

E

52

65

525164 22525153

58
18

72

2

71

41

47

4

16

39 44 46 45 4

71

42

37

36

27

28

43

62

2

40

52 61

6 6

7

66

19
.5

0
 R

E
F

SECTION A-A

405756 55 55

55

54

10

5

20
.5

0
 R

E
F

SECTION B-B

405756 55

55

?

63

5

10

55

18
.5

0
 R

E
F

63
.0

0
 R

E
F

50
.0

0
 C

E
N

TE
R

 O
F 

FO
IL

SECTION C-C

76 7350

75

49

48 SECTION D-D

604057595993

SECTION E-E

68

TWO OFF

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PLA 762400-7 Plate Machine Body (53E) 1
2 ROD 762401 Rod Guard Location 2
3 M4SCS12 M4 Socket Set Screw 12 Long 3
4 ROD 762402 Rod Guard Location 2
5 M4SCS20 M4 Socket Set Screw 20 Long 4
6 ASY 762447 Assembly Foil Guide Roller 2
7 M4CSS12 M4 Counter Sunk Screw 12 Long 1
8 M4CSS20 M4 Counter Sunk Screw 20 Long 1
9 STU 762415 Stub Nip Roller 1

10 STU 762416 Stub 53 Spool 2
11 ASY 762456 Assembly Print Support (53E) 1
12 M6SCS20 M6 Socket Cap Screw 20 Long 2
13 SOC 762148 Socket Guard Support 1
14 SOC 762149 Socket Guard Support 1
15 ASY 762181 Assembly Pressure Motor 1
16 M3SCS10 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 10 Long 2
17 ASY 762449 Assembly Linear Drive (53E) 1
18 M4SCS16 M4 Socket Set Screw 16 Long 4
19 ASY 762448 Assembly Ribbon Motor(53E) 1
20 BEL 762429 Drive Belt 1
21 ASY 762455 Assembly Connector Block (53E) 1
22 M6SCS12 M6 Socket Cap Screw 12 Long 1
23 M6WASSHK M6 Shakeproof Washer 1
24 M6WAS M6 Stainless Steel Washer 1
25 M6NUT M6 Full Nut 1
26 ASY 762182 Assembly Linear Belt Tension 1
27 WAS 751031 Washer Brake Arm 2
28 M3SCS16 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 16 Long 2
29 ASY 762457 Sensor Linear Movement 5
30 M2.5SCS08 M2.5 Socket Cap Screw 08 Long 10
31 M3WAS M3 Stainless Steel Washer 7
32 SPA 762438 Hexagon PCB Spacer 13.50mm 2
33 PCB 762435 PCB Motor Board 1
34 SPA 762437 Hexagon PCB Spacer 15.0mm 2
35 SPA 762436 Hexagon PCB Spacer 30.0mm 5
36 RAI 762426 Linear Slide Rail (53E) 1
37 M3SCS08 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 08 Long 3
38 BEL 762428 Belt (53E) Print 1
39 ASY 762453 Assembly Linear Carriage (53E) 1
40 M3SCS06 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 06 Long 16
41 ASY 762452 Assembly Vertical (53E) 1
42 M3SCS12 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 12 Long 3
43 M3SCS25 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 25 Long 3
44 ASY 762199 Assembly Printhead 53 1
45 GUA 762434 Plate Ribbon Clamp 1
46 M3BHS06 M3 Button Head Screw 06 Long 2
47 BEL 762064 Belt Drive 53 Pressure 1
48 SPA 762420 Spacer Roller Drive 1
49 ASY 762443 Assembly Drive Roller (53E) 1
50 WAS 762421 Washer Roller Drive 1
51 SLE 762418 Sleeve Jockey Pulley 2
52 M3SCS20 M3 Socket Cap Screw x 20 Long 5
53 PUL 761031 Pulley Belt Tension 1
54 SLE 761021 Sleeve Rewind Spacer 1
55 WAS 761118 Washer 6
56 ASY 761108 Assembly Spool (53) 2
57 WAS 751011 Washer Printhead 3
58 DRI 120047 Belt Take Up Spool(53E) 1
59 WAS 761014 Washer Thrust 2
60 ASY 761444 Assembly Nip Roller (53E) 1
61 M3NUT M3 Full Nut 2
62 SPR 761022-SS Spring Brake Tension 1
63 ASY 762445 Assembly Brake Arm (53E) 1
64 PUL 762433 Pulley Belt Tension 1
65 ASY 762446 Assembly Brake Tension (53E) 1
66 BEL 762440 Belt Feed Spool 1
67 PCB 762442 PCB 762442 (53E) 1
68 GUA 762407 Back Guard (53E) 1
69 ASY 762458 Assembly "D" Connector Plate (53E) 1
70 M4BHS08 M4 Button Head Screw 08 Long 7
71 GUA 762423 Guard Side 2
72 GUA 762424 Guard Top 1
73 PLA 762403 Front Display Plate 1
74 LAB 762432 Open Date logo Label 1
75 ROD 762422 Rod Roller Drive Support 1
76 M4TPH10 M4 Torx Pan Head Screw 10 Long 1
77 LAB 762431 Threading Diagram Label 1
78 DIS 761018 Disc 53 Guide 2
79 SPR 530012 Spring 2
80 SPR 762088 Spring 2

Assembly Printer (53E)

ASY 762010
WEIGHT: A1SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:1.2

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:

DATENAME

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

QTY

1

MODEL:- Thermocode

Colin Plimsaul 16AUG2007

See Parts List

None
3


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B
	Section View C-C
	Section View D-D
	Section View E-E


